








Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2023

Accrual Basis  Sunday, July 9, 2023 05:21 PM GMT-07:00   1/3

TOTAL

ASSETS

Current Assets

Bank Accounts

1100 Operating Checking 21,475.04

1102 Cash on hand 70.94

1120 Annual Operating MM 7,704.00

1130 Prepayments HOA 10,006.68

1200 RESERVE ACCOUNTS

1201 Reserve Checking 40,102.59

1202 Reserve Money Market 21,899.41

1203 Reserve Money Market USB 10,000.00

Total 1200 RESERVE ACCOUNTS 72,002.00

Total Bank Accounts $111,258.66

Accounts Receivable

1300 Accounts Receivable 24,456.15

Total Accounts Receivable $24,456.15

Other Current Assets

1310 US Bank CD 2014 60,000.00

1320 Undeposited Funds 0.00

1350 Prepaid Fed Tax 0.00

Total Other Current Assets $60,000.00

Total Current Assets $195,714.81

Fixed Assets

1610 Computer Equipment 1,236.40

1620 Dishwasher 4,072.71

1630 Equipment 104,491.00

1640 IMPROVEMENTS

1642 Accum. Depreciation -119,510.00

1644 Improvements - other 54,201.45

Total 1640 IMPROVEMENTS -65,308.55

Total Fixed Assets $44,491.56

TOTAL ASSETS $240,206.37



Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2023

Accrual Basis  Sunday, July 9, 2023 05:21 PM GMT-07:00   2/3

TOTAL

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable

2001 Accounts Payable 0.00

Total Accounts Payable $0.00

Credit Cards

2301 Powell Villa Ace Hardware 0.00

2302 Paint Supply Companies 0.00

2303 Carefree Pool and Spa Supply 0.00

2304 Pacific Lamp Wholesale, Inc. 0.00

2305 Home Depot 79.93

2306 Sherwin Williams 0.00

Total Credit Cards $79.93

Other Current Liabilities

Oregon Department of Revenue Payable 0.00

Out Of Scope Agency Payable 0.00

Total Other Current Liabilities $0.00

Total Current Liabilities $79.93

Long-Term Liabilities

2052 HOA Prepayments 24,358.00

2501 Deferred Income -5,144.60

Total Long-Term Liabilities $19,213.40

Total Liabilities $19,293.33

Equity

3000 Opening Balance Equity 0.00

3007 DONATIONS TOTAL -2,520.44

3008 Clubhouse Balance 2,280.89

3009 Copy Machine Balance 204.55

3010 Swimming Pool Balance 35.00

Total 3007 DONATIONS TOTAL 0.00

3011 Area Lighting Project 0.00



Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Balance Sheet

As of June 30, 2023

Accrual Basis  Sunday, July 9, 2023 05:21 PM GMT-07:00   3/3

TOTAL

3020 ANNUAL OPERATING

3021 Annual Oper. Bal. Available -7,704.00

3022 Carpet Cleaning 0.00

3023 Reserve/Maint. Plan Update 525.00

3024 Accounting /Tax Preparation 1,153.08

3025 Legal Services -286.56

3026 Annual Insurance Payment -8.96

3027 Gutter / Roof Cleaning 4,068.71

3028 Sprinkler Startup 914.34

3029 Catch Basin Cleaning 76.87

3030 Insurance Deductible 0.00

3031 Sewer Line Cleanout 411.27

3032 Swimming Pool License 190.50

3033 Secretary of State - License 0.00

3034 Pool BackFlow 0.00

3035 Fire Extinguisher 7.97

3036 Club House HVAC 485.34

3037 OR Corporate Tax 166.44

Total 3020 ANNUAL OPERATING 0.00

3040 OPERATING ITEMS

3041 For Transfer To Reserve 750.00

3045 Intercustomer Clearing 0.00

Total 3040 OPERATING ITEMS 750.00

3100 RESERVE ITEMS

3101 For Transfer from Operating -750.00

Total 3100 RESERVE ITEMS -750.00

3901 *Retained Earnings 240,037.19

Net Income -19,124.15

Total Equity $220,913.04

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY $240,206.37



Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2023_2024 - FY24 P&L

June 2023

Accrual Basis  Wednesday, July 5, 2023 08:29 PM GMT-07:00   1/3

JUN 2023 TOTAL

ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET

Income

4000 INCOME $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

4001 OPERATING INCOME $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

4002 Operating Assessment 17,505.00 17,693.00 -188.00 98.94 % $17,505.00 $17,693.00 $ -188.00 98.94 %

4005 Bank Interest Revenue 2.20 2.20 $2.20 $0.00 $2.20 0.00%

4006 Shed Rental 200.00 200.00 0.00 100.00 % $200.00 $200.00 $0.00 100.00 %

4007 Garage Rental 540.00 540.00 0.00 100.00 % $540.00 $540.00 $0.00 100.00 %

Total 4001 OPERATING INCOME 18,247.20 18,433.00 -185.80 98.99 % $18,247.20 $18,433.00 $ -185.80 98.99 %

4070 DONATION $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

4071 Clubhouse 77.10 230.16 -153.06 33.50 % $77.10 $230.16 $ -153.06 33.50 %

4072 Copy Donations 8.00 5.00 3.00 160.00 % $8.00 $5.00 $3.00 160.00 %

4074 Swimming Pool 23.55 0.00 23.55 $23.55 $0.00 $23.55 0.00%

Total 4070 DONATION 108.65 235.16 -126.51 46.20 % $108.65 $235.16 $ -126.51 46.20 %

4080 REIMBURSEMENT INCOME $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

4085 Returned Check Charges 15.00 15.00 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

Total 4080 REIMBURSEMENT INCOME 15.00 15.00 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

4090 RESERVE INCOME $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

4091 Reserve Assessment 6,012.00 6,080.00 -68.00 98.88 % $6,012.00 $6,080.00 $ -68.00 98.88 %

4093 Reserve Interest Revenue 0.90 83.33 -82.43 1.08 % $0.90 $83.33 $ -82.43 1.08 %

Total 4090 RESERVE INCOME 6,012.90 6,163.33 -150.43 97.56 % $6,012.90 $6,163.33 $ -150.43 97.56 %

Total 4000 INCOME 24,383.75 24,831.49 -447.74 98.20 % $24,383.75 $24,831.49 $ -447.74 98.20 %

Billable Expense Income 105.47 105.47 $105.47 $0.00 $105.47 0.00%

Total Income $24,489.22 $24,831.49 $ -342.27 98.62 % $24,489.22 $24,831.49 $ -342.27 98.62 %

GROSS PROFIT $24,489.22 $24,831.49 $ -342.27 98.62 % $24,489.22 $24,831.49 $ -342.27 98.62 %

Expenses

5000 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

5025 NSF Fees 15.00 15.00 $15.00 $0.00 $15.00 0.00%

5027 Unit 10 Upgrade Expenses 80.53 80.53 $80.53 $0.00 $80.53 0.00%

Total 5000 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 95.53 95.53 $95.53 $0.00 $95.53 0.00%

5070 DONATION SPENDING $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

5074 Clubhouse Cleaning 100.00 147.33 -47.33 67.87 % $100.00 $147.33 $ -47.33 67.87 %

5075 Clubhouse Restroom 50.00 50.00 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 0.00%



Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2023_2024 - FY24 P&L

June 2023

Accrual Basis  Wednesday, July 5, 2023 08:29 PM GMT-07:00   2/3

JUN 2023 TOTAL

ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET

5077 Decoration Storage 30.00 30.00 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00 0.00%

5083 Medical Shed Stg 40.00 40.00 $40.00 $0.00 $40.00 0.00%

Total 5070 DONATION SPENDING 220.00 147.33 72.67 149.32 % $220.00 $147.33 $72.67 149.32 %

5100 OPERATING EXPENSE $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

5101 MAINTENANCE 1,414.84 -1,414.84 $0.00 $1,414.84 $ -1,414.84 0.00%

5110 Irrigation Repairs 1,297.25 1,297.25 $1,297.25 $0.00 $1,297.25 0.00%

5130 Landscape Supplies / Extras 14.99 14.99 $14.99 $0.00 $14.99 0.00%

5164 Storm Drain 10.00 10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00 0.00%

5201 General Maintenance/Repair 127.87 127.87 $127.87 $0.00 $127.87 0.00%

5205 Exterior Walls 5.00 5.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 0.00%

5206 Foundation 10.00 10.00 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00 0.00%

5240 Sewer 375.00 375.00 $375.00 $0.00 $375.00 0.00%

5246 Painting 5.00 5.00 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00 0.00%

5251 Pest Control 35.00 35.00 $35.00 $0.00 $35.00 0.00%

Total 5101 MAINTENANCE 1,880.11 1,414.84 465.27 132.88 % $1,880.11 $1,414.84 $465.27 132.88 %

5300 CLUBHOUSE 391.25 -391.25 $0.00 $391.25 $ -391.25 0.00%

5312 Clubhouse Gas 60.78 60.78 $60.78 $0.00 $60.78 0.00%

5316 Windows, Doors & Locks 43.82 43.82 $43.82 $0.00 $43.82 0.00%

Total 5300 CLUBHOUSE 104.60 391.25 -286.65 26.73 % $104.60 $391.25 $ -286.65 26.73 %

5325 SWIMMING POOL 871.33 -871.33 $0.00 $871.33 $ -871.33 0.00%

5327 Pool Supplies 25.79 25.79 $25.79 $0.00 $25.79 0.00%

5328 Pool Repairs 76.63 76.63 $76.63 $0.00 $76.63 0.00%

5338 Pool Facility, Supplies 28.50 28.50 $28.50 $0.00 $28.50 0.00%

5339 Pool Solar Cover 229.96 229.96 $229.96 $0.00 $229.96 0.00%

5345 Pool Chemicals 350.07 350.07 $350.07 $0.00 $350.07 0.00%

Total 5325 SWIMMING POOL 710.95 871.33 -160.38 81.59 % $710.95 $871.33 $ -160.38 81.59 %

5401 Landscape Contract 2,860.00 2,481.17 378.83 115.27 % $2,860.00 $2,481.17 $378.83 115.27 %

5403 Garbage / Recycling 2,253.29 2,192.50 60.79 102.77 % $2,253.29 $2,192.50 $60.79 102.77 %

5404 Water 1,280.21 1,768.10 -487.89 72.41 % $1,280.21 $1,768.10 $ -487.89 72.41 %

5405 Sewer and Storm Water 3,957.45 4,372.42 -414.97 90.51 % $3,957.45 $4,372.42 $ -414.97 90.51 %

5406 Area Lighting 158.52 137.00 21.52 115.71 % $158.52 $137.00 $21.52 115.71 %

5407 Electricity 210.39 296.09 -85.70 71.06 % $210.39 $296.09 $ -85.70 71.06 %

5408 Property Insurance 2,459.33 2,459.33 0.00 100.00 % $2,459.33 $2,459.33 $0.00 100.00 %



Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Budget vs. Actuals: FY_2023_2024 - FY24 P&L

June 2023

Accrual Basis  Wednesday, July 5, 2023 08:29 PM GMT-07:00   3/3

JUN 2023 TOTAL

ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET ACTUAL BUDGET OVER BUDGET % OF BUDGET

5510 OFFICE 276.25 -276.25 $0.00 $276.25 $ -276.25 0.00%

5511 Computer Expenses 85.00 85.00 $85.00 $0.00 $85.00 0.00%

5512 Telephone and Internet 157.55 157.55 $157.55 $0.00 $157.55 0.00%

Total 5510 OFFICE 242.55 276.25 -33.70 87.80 % $242.55 $276.25 $ -33.70 87.80 %

5610 ANNUAL OPERATING EXP $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

5622 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

5625 Legal Services 165.75 -165.75 $0.00 $165.75 $ -165.75 0.00%

Total 5622 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 165.75 -165.75 $0.00 $165.75 $ -165.75 0.00%

5626 Annual Insurance Payment 192.00 199.68 -7.68 96.15 % $192.00 $199.68 $ -7.68 96.15 %

5628 Sprinkler Setup 3,580.00 2,329.60 1,250.40 153.67 % $3,580.00 $2,329.60 $1,250.40 153.67 %

5629 Catch Basin Cleaning 2,307.98 2,044.12 263.86 112.91 % $2,307.98 $2,044.12 $263.86 112.91 %

5631 Sewer Line Cleanout 1,300.00 1,866.80 -566.80 69.64 % $1,300.00 $1,866.80 $ -566.80 69.64 %

Total 5610 ANNUAL OPERATING EXP 7,379.98 6,605.95 774.03 111.72 % $7,379.98 $6,605.95 $774.03 111.72 %

Total 5100 OPERATING EXPENSE 23,497.38 23,266.23 231.15 100.99 % $23,497.38 $23,266.23 $231.15 100.99 %

7100 RESERVE EXPENSE ITEMS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%

7117 Carport Roof - Replacement 23,802.00 25,000.00 -1,198.00 95.21 % $23,802.00 $25,000.00 $ -1,198.00 95.21 %

7156 Dry Wells 8,625.00 8,625.00 $8,625.00 $0.00 $8,625.00 0.00%

Total 7100 RESERVE EXPENSE ITEMS 32,427.00 25,000.00 7,427.00 129.71 % $32,427.00 $25,000.00 $7,427.00 129.71 %

Total Expenses $56,239.91 $48,413.56 $7,826.35 116.17 % $56,239.91 $48,413.56 $7,826.35 116.17 %

NET OPERATING INCOME $ -31,750.69 $ -23,582.07 $ -8,168.62 134.64 % $ -31,750.69 $ -23,582.07 $ -8,168.62 134.64 %

Other Expenses

Reconciliation Discrepancies 50.00 50.00 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 0.00%

Total Other Expenses $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 0.00% $50.00 $0.00 $50.00 0.00%

NET OTHER INCOME $ -50.00 $0.00 $ -50.00 0.00% $ -50.00 $0.00 $ -50.00 0.00%

NET INCOME $ -31,800.69 $ -23,582.07 $ -8,218.62 134.85 % $ -31,800.69 $ -23,582.07 $ -8,218.62 134.85 %

Note
Informational Purposes



Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Profit and Loss by Class

June 2023

  Wednesday, July 5, 2023 07:59 PM GMT-07:00   1/3

DONATION OPERATING RESERVE TOTAL

Income

4000 INCOME $0.00

4001 OPERATING INCOME $0.00

4002 Operating Assessment 17,505.00 $17,505.00

4005 Bank Interest Revenue 2.20 $2.20

4006 Shed Rental 200.00 $200.00

4007 Garage Rental 540.00 $540.00

Total 4001 OPERATING INCOME 18,247.20 $18,247.20

4070 DONATION $0.00

4071 Clubhouse 77.10 $77.10

4072 Copy Donations 8.00 $8.00

4074 Swimming Pool 23.55 $23.55

Total 4070 DONATION 108.65 $108.65

4080 REIMBURSEMENT INCOME $0.00

4085 Returned Check Charges 15.00 $15.00

Total 4080 REIMBURSEMENT INCOME 15.00 $15.00

4090 RESERVE INCOME $0.00

4091 Reserve Assessment 6,012.00 $6,012.00

4093 Reserve Interest Revenue 0.90 $0.90

Total 4090 RESERVE INCOME 6,012.90 $6,012.90

Total 4000 INCOME 108.65 18,262.20 6,012.90 $24,383.75

Billable Expense Income 105.47 $105.47

Total Income $108.65 $18,367.67 $6,012.90 $24,489.22

GROSS PROFIT $108.65 $18,367.67 $6,012.90 $24,489.22

Expenses

5000 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES $0.00

5025 NSF Fees 15.00 $15.00

5027 Unit 10 Upgrade Expenses 47.66 $47.66

Total 5000 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES 62.66 $62.66

5070 DONATION SPENDING $0.00

5074 Clubhouse Cleaning 100.00 $100.00

5075 Clubhouse Restroom 30.00 20.00 $50.00

5077 Decoration Storage 30.00 $30.00

5083 Medical Shed Stg 40.00 $40.00

Total 5070 DONATION SPENDING 200.00 20.00 $220.00



Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Profit and Loss by Class

June 2023

  Wednesday, July 5, 2023 07:59 PM GMT-07:00   2/3

DONATION OPERATING RESERVE TOTAL

5100 OPERATING EXPENSE $0.00

5101 MAINTENANCE $0.00

5110 Irrigation Repairs 1,297.25 $1,297.25

5130 Landscape Supplies / Extras 14.99 $14.99

5164 Storm Drain 10.00 $10.00

5201 General Maintenance/Repair 127.87 $127.87

5205 Exterior Walls 5.00 $5.00

5206 Foundation 10.00 $10.00

5240 Sewer 375.00 $375.00

5246 Painting 5.00 $5.00

5251 Pest Control 35.00 $35.00

Total 5101 MAINTENANCE 1,880.11 $1,880.11

5300 CLUBHOUSE $0.00

5312 Clubhouse Gas 60.78 $60.78

5316 Windows, Doors & Locks 43.82 $43.82

Total 5300 CLUBHOUSE 104.60 $104.60

5325 SWIMMING POOL $0.00

5327 Pool Supplies 25.79 $25.79

5328 Pool Repairs 76.63 $76.63

5338 Pool Facility, Supplies 28.50 $28.50

5339 Pool Solar Cover 229.96 $229.96

5345 Pool Chemicals 350.07 $350.07

Total 5325 SWIMMING POOL 710.95 $710.95

5401 Landscape Contract 2,860.00 $2,860.00

5403 Garbage / Recycling 2,253.29 $2,253.29

5404 Water 1,280.21 $1,280.21

5405 Sewer and Storm Water 3,957.45 $3,957.45

5406 Area Lighting 158.52 $158.52

5407 Electricity 243.26 $243.26

5408 Property Insurance 2,459.33 $2,459.33

5510 OFFICE $0.00

5511 Computer Expenses 85.00 $85.00

5512 Telephone and Internet 157.55 $157.55

Total 5510 OFFICE 242.55 $242.55

5610 ANNUAL OPERATING EXP $0.00

5626 Annual Insurance Payment 192.00 $192.00

5628 Sprinkler Setup 3,580.00 $3,580.00

5629 Catch Basin Cleaning 2,307.98 $2,307.98

5631 Sewer Line Cleanout 1,300.00 $1,300.00

Total 5610 ANNUAL OPERATING EXP 7,379.98 $7,379.98

Total 5100 OPERATING EXPENSE 23,530.25 $23,530.25



Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Profit and Loss by Class

June 2023

  Wednesday, July 5, 2023 07:59 PM GMT-07:00   3/3

DONATION OPERATING RESERVE TOTAL

7100 RESERVE EXPENSE ITEMS $0.00

7117 Carport Roof - Replacement 23,802.00 $23,802.00

7156 Dry Wells 8,625.00 $8,625.00

Total 7100 RESERVE EXPENSE ITEMS 32,427.00 $32,427.00

Total Expenses $200.00 $23,612.91 $32,427.00 $56,239.91

NET OPERATING INCOME $ -91.35 $ -5,245.24 $ -26,414.10 $ -31,750.69

Other Expenses

Reconciliation Discrepancies 50.00 $50.00

Total Other Expenses $0.00 $50.00 $0.00 $50.00

NET OTHER INCOME $0.00 $ -50.00 $0.00 $ -50.00

NET INCOME $ -91.35 $ -5,295.24 $ -26,414.10 $ -31,800.69



Club Estates East Condominium, an Association of Owners
Payment Detail

June 2023

Accrual Basis  Wednesday, July 5, 2023 08:34 PM GMT-07:00   1/1

TOTAL

Amazon 473.08

Arrow Sanitary Service 2,253.29

CareFree Pool & Spa Supply 173.20

Comcast 157.55

Guy Hancock 50.00

Home Depot 50.50

Intuit 85.00

Mountain View Landscapes 6,440.00

NW Natural 60.78

Onpoint  Community Credit Union 15.00

Patsy Ruffner 100.00

Portland General Electric 401.78

Portland Water Bureau 5,237.66

ProDrain & Rooter Service 1,675.00

River City Environmental 2,307.98

Sanitech 8,625.00

State Farm 2,672.99

Sunrise Landscape 1,297.25

Superior Roofing 23,802.00

Terry Robrecht 53.99

Vickey Khalifa 14.99

Wayne Vickrey 272.87

TOTAL $56,219.91

Note
Informational Purposes
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